
PUPIL DATES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 

2019/2020 

 

AUTUMN TERM starts for pupils on  Thursday 5th September 2019 

 

Half Term      Fri 18th Oct – Mon 28th Oct incl 

(Last day of school Thu 17th oct)  

 

End of Term      Friday 20th December 2019 

 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *   

 

SPRING TERM starts for pupils on  Monday 6th January 2020 

        

       
Half Term      Mon 17th Feb – Mon 24th Feb incl. 

      

End of Term      Friday 27th March 

 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 

SUMMER TERM starts for pupils on Tuesday 14th April 2020 

 

Bank Holiday      Friday 8th May 

 

Half Term      Mon 25th May – Fri 29th May incl. 

        

       

End of Term      Tuesday 21st July 

 

 

 

 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 


